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Rank UCI code Surname and name Team Licence Category

BÍTEŠ KYJOV V4 POPELÍN LANŠKROUN CHUDOSLAVICE CELKEM

1 CZE19891216  POLNICKÝ Jiří                Whirlpool-Author cycling team 9744 EMV 60 60 45 0 35 23 223

2 CZE19780307  BUCHÁČEK Tomáš               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 766 AEMDT 18 21 3 28 60 35 165

3 CZE19890908  HUNAL Martin              Whirlpool-Author cycling team 13480 EMA 23 23 21 9 22 60 158

4 POL19860412 Cieslik Pawel Whirlpool-Author cycling team PL058 ELITE 0 28 0 14 28 45 115

5 CZE19830719  KAŇKOVSKÝ Alois               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 986 EMV 21 7 10 0 20 28 86

6 CZE19941117  KUKRLE Michael             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               13259 EMU23 0 22 15 3 21 21 82

7 CZE19930209  MEDEK Tomáš               PUSKINAK.CZ                   16070 EMU23 22 20 5 0 0 20 67

8 CZE19910121 HIRT Jan Mix Cyklotrenink.com 18462 EMV 0 45 20 0 0 0 65

9 CZE19930209  HAMPL  Petr                TJ FAVORIT BRNO               17959 EMU23 11 18 2 0 17 17 65

10 CZE19880724 HAČECKÝ Martin Maloja Pushbikers             14238 ELITE 0 0 0 60 0 0 60

11 CZE19920401  KOUDELA Tomáš               SKC Tufo Prostějov            14287 EMV 0 13 19 8 0 9 49

12 CZE19821111  HEBÍK  Martin              CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 1010 ELITE 6 0 0 12 15 13 46

13 CZE19840315  BOUBAL Martin              CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 1341 ELITE 1 3 1 0 19 22 46

14 CZE19930119  TUREK Daniel              Cycling Academy p/b Sagan     18615 U23 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

15 CZE19821102  BOUDNÝ Pavel               ČESKÁ SPOŘITELNA - ACCOLADE   3891 EMV 4 35 0 0 0 0 39

16 CZE19931204  ZAHÁLKA Matěj               SKC Tufo Prostějov            8579 EMU23 5 15 0 0 6 12 38

17 CZE19951023  NEUMAN Dominik             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               10234 EMU23 0 5 0 0 14 16 35

18 CZE19930114  NIPL  Vojtěch             PUSKINAK.CZ                   16849 EMU23 0 17 11 0 0 0 28

19 CZE19830913  ČERVENKA Martin              AC SPARTA PRAHA               19579 EMV 0 0 0 1 11 15 27

20 CZE19960127  ŠIPOŠ  Marek               SKC Tufo Prostějov            17984 EMU23 0 8 0 0 13 5 26

21 CZE19920809 BOROŠ Michael BKCP POWER PLUS 16978 ELITE 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

22 CZE19911223  HOŠEK Josef               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 18583 EMA 0 2 0 13 0 8 23

23 CZE19960501 TOMAN Vojtěch EX 23 SARONI factory team 9096 U23 0 0 0 0 9 14 23

24 CZE19960924  CAMRDA Pavel               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 8509 EMU23 0 0 0 0 18 4 22

25 CZE19950713  SEKANINA Adam                TJ FAVORIT BRNO               8606 EMU23 0 11 1 0 8 1 21

26 CZE19880112  ENDLER Filip               LAWI Author Team              17981 EMV 1 19 0 0 0 0 20

27 CZE19910405  STÖHR  Pavel               AC SPARTA PRAHA               18799 EMV 9 0 0 1 10 0 20

28 CZE19960606  KOVÁŘ Jan                 Whirlpool-Author cycling team 12418 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

29 CZE19940222  DOLEŽEL Radovan             SKC Tufo Prostějov            9614 EMU23 8 9 0 0 1 0 18

30 CZE19851104  OKROUHLICKÝ Tomáš               CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 2581 ELITE 0 14 0 0 1 3 18

31 CZE19870725 BAMBULA Ondřej ČEZ CYKLO TEAM TÁBOR 6597 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

32 CZE19840314  LECHNER Petr                SKC Tufo Prostějov            1893 EMV 16 0 0 1 0 0 17

33 CZE19930317  SISR František           TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             15973 EMA23 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

34 CZE19891023 VOJTĚCH Jonáš AC SPARTA PRAHA 20729 ELITE 0 0 0 0 3 11 14

35 CZE19850108  KULHAVÝ Jaroslav            SPECIALIZED RACING XC         6087 AEMDT 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

36 CZE19951016  BROKEŠ Rostislav           TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           12252 EMU23 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

37 CZE19891022  MATULA Lukáš               SKC Tufo Prostějov            14325 EMV 0 1 0 0 0 10 11

38 CZE19930823  CHLUPÁČ Dominik             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               6587 EMU23 0 0 0 5 5 0 10

39 CZE19761019  KROTKÝ Rostislav           Vysočina Cycling              5694 EMV 7 0 0 0 0 0 7

40 CZE19941115  KOPECKÝ Pavel               TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN          3698 EMU23 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
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41 CZE19940803  KALOJÍROS Tomáš               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 13230 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

42 CZE19860814  NEŽERKA Václav              LAWI Author Team              20090 EMV 0 4 0 1 0 0 5

43 CZE19930403  RUGOVAC Denis               TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             8279 EMA23 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

44 CZE19910405  STÖHR Jan                 AC SPARTA PRAHA               18798 EMV 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

45 CZE19950830  FIALA Petr                AC SPARTA PRAHA               18099 EMU23 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 CZE19940409  URBÁŠEK Jan                 EX 23 SARONI factory team     10724 EMU23 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

47 CZE19951111  PAPULA Lukáš               EX 23 SARONI factory team     19440 EMU23 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

48 CZE19971201 CHYTIL Daniel SKC Tufo Prostějov 13150 JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

CZE19861001  HOCHMANN Jiří                TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             1093 AEMDT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960703  ŠÍREK Adrian              KC KOOPERATIVA SG JABLONEC n.N 12955 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19931204  VALÁŠEK Daniel              CYKLOTRENINK.COM              19290 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960630 LEHKÝ Roman AWT - GreenWay                9859 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19950209  LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk               SKC Tufo Prostějov            18205 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK19931129 Malik Róbert CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 3625 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19890930  SATKE  Tomáš               TEAM BIKECENTRUM Olomouc      18712 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920501 LASÁK Matěj MAX CURSOR                    15554 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920611  DVORSKÝ David               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 18304 EMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19750411  ZAHRÁDKA Petr                LAWI Author Team              16390 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19840605  ULMAN Matouš              ČESKÁ SPOŘITELNA - ACCOLADE   16100 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19901107  BUKSA Dominik             FUTURE CYCLING TEAM           13417 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE 19901207  Cink Ondřej Multivan Merida Biking team rider 17933 EMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19900926 TOMEK Josef ARBÖ DENZEL CLIF WIEN         2291 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19900203 ROHEL Břetislav KC HLINSKO                    1856 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19951213  MALÁN Petr                AC SPARTA PRAHA               14355 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19930811  VIKTORIN Václav              AC SPARTA PRAHA               5352 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961003  HONZÍK Jakub               AC SPARTA PRAHA               8809 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960309  KOBES Lukáš               AC SPARTA PRAHA               9567 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19900925  HOLUB  Tomáš               AC SPARTA PRAHA               18471 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19910526  DLASK Jindřich            AC SPARTA PRAHA               19211 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19850514  NESVEDA Jiří                AC SPARTA PRAHA               3969 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19880115  KOHLBECK Petr                AC SPARTA PRAHA               8871 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920106  BARTÁK Tomáš               BICYKL KŘÍŽ TEAM ÚSTÍ  n.Labem 3706 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961230  HLAVÁČEK Jan                 CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 1665 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961125  MODLITBA Vojtěch             CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 9819 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920202  SMOLA Lukáš               CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 17476 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920414  BLAŽEJ David               CK Příbram - Fany Gastro 9611 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL19950422 Kasperkiewicz Maciej CK Příbram - Fany Gastro PL047 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960901  KULHAVÝ Jan                 ČESKÁ SPOŘITELNA - ACCOLADE   19971 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960511  RAJCHART Jan                 ČESKÁ SPOŘITELNA - ACCOLADE   7437 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960509  PRENĚK Ondřej              ELEVEN MERCEDES - BENZ MITAS  19279 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19921023  ZÁLESKÝ Milan               ELEVEN MERCEDES - BENZ MITAS  10477 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19890816  MALÍK Michal              ELEVEN MERCEDES - BENZ MITAS  17882 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19950315  WALA Jan                 EX 23 SARONI factory team     18248 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960213  JUREČKA Jiří                EX 23 SARONI factory team     5366 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19940505  TOMÁŠ  Michal              EX 23 SARONI factory team     9508 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19830515  ERBEN Libor               EX 23 SARONI factory team     12531 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK19920519 Taragel Filip EX 23 SARONI factory team     4087 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19860219  HRADIL Jiří                FORCE KCK ZLÍN                12423 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CZE19940915  BITTNER Jakub               IN - LIFE cycling team        19591 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19890923  BŘEZINA Tomáš               IN - LIFE cycling team        20063 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19901206  BORÁK Martin              IN - LIFE cycling team        20064 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961125  ANDRŠ Jakub               KC KOOPERATIVA SG JABLONEC n.N 12251 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19851006  TVRDÍK Tomáš               KH Tour Czech cycling team    3192 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19941219  SCHÜHLER Tomáš               KL SPORT MOST                 9123 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960310  ŠULC Jakub               Kola-bbm.cz                   3358 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19780305  NOVÁK Petr                LAWI Author Team              16924 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19870509  SOMR Michael             LAWI Author Team              20724 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19791230  BOUŠKA Jiří                LAWI Author Team              5959 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19691121 KUDA Pavel SCS MIRVA                     18113 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUS19960511 Lamb Todd NejlevnějšíPneu Cycilng 164043 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19940310  TVRZ Lukáš               NejlevnějšíPNEU Cycling       20770 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19921229  DOLEŽAL Jiří                NejlevnějšíPNEU Cycling       12896 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19850617  PIVOŇKA Václav              NejlevnějšíPNEU Cycling       15647 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19820529  KESL Michal              NejlevnějšíPNEU Cycling       15818 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19910804  NESVADBA Jan                 Nilfisk ALTO pro cycling      19085 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960618  PETRUŠ Jiří                PUSKINAK.CZ                   12841 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19930630  ZECHMEISTER          Tomáš               PUSKINAK.CZ                   18450 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19750315  HORÁK  Lukáš               PUSKINAK.CZ                   18790 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920120  SVORADA Jan                 PUSKINAK.CZ                   2611 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920508  MITAS Lukáš               PUSKINAK.CZ                   7282 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19920731  FILIP Jakub               SKC Tufo Prostějov            18203 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL19910426 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC Tufo Prostějov            PL077 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19940709  BOGAR  Kryštof             SUPERIOR MTB TEAM             13153 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19860519  HUDEČEK Jiří                SYMBIO + CANNONDALE TEAM      7115 AEMDT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19890105  STROŽ Jan                 SYMBIO + CANNONDALE TEAM      17323 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19880628  FOJTÍK Jan                 SYMBIO + CANNONDALE TEAM      3906 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19941004  MINKA Jakub               Symbio+Cannondale             12463 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19770912  BLÁHA Martin              TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             397 AEMDT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19950805  PIETRULA Nicolas             TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             14517 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19951016  ADÁMEK Šimon               TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             15733 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19930512  RYBÍN Ondřej              TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             16602 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19930123  KRAUS Jan                 TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             17773 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960118  KOHOUT Michal              TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             7823 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19941024  LANT Antonín             TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           13717 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960727  PREJDA  Václav              TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           16035 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19950920  HRACHOVINA Eduard              TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           17408 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19930710  FIERLA Ondřej              TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           18360 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960424  GRUBER Pavel               TJ FAVORIT BRNO               13075 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960516  SCHMIDT Vít                 TJ FAVORIT BRNO               8369 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961128  PLIML Martin              TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN          12149 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19961210  VIRGL Jiří                Vysočina Cycling              19326 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19901010  SLÁMA Jaroslav            Vysočina Cycling              10928 EMV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19901230 NOVÁK Jakub AWT - GreenWay                17820 ELITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE19960724 BECHYNĚ Matěj AWT - GreenWay                14315 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 CZE19941117  KUKRLE Michael             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               13259 EMU23 0 22 15 3 21 21 82

2 CZE19930209  MEDEK Tomáš               PUSKINAK.CZ                   16070 EMU23 22 20 5 0 0 20 67

3 CZE19930209  HAMPL  Petr                TJ FAVORIT BRNO               17959 EMU23 11 18 2 0 17 17 65

4 CZE19930119  TUREK Daniel              Cycling Academy p/b Sagan     18615 EMU23 45 0 0 0 0 0 45

5 CZE19931204  ZAHÁLKA Matěj               SKC Tufo Prostějov            8579 EMU23 5 15 0 0 6 12 38

6 CZE19951023  NEUMAN Dominik             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               10234 EMU23 0 5 0 0 14 16 35

7 CZE19930114  NIPL  Vojtěch             PUSKINAK.CZ                   16849 EMU23 0 17 11 0 0 0 28

8 CZE19960127  ŠIPOŠ  Marek               SKC Tufo Prostějov            17984 EMU23 0 8 0 0 13 5 26

9 CZE19960501 TOMAN Vojtěch EX 23 SARONI factory team 9096 EMU23 0 0 0 0 9 14 23

10 CZE19960924  CAMRDA Pavel               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 8509 EMU23 0 0 0 0 18 4 22

11 CZE19950713  SEKANINA Adam                TJ FAVORIT BRNO               8606 EMU23 0 11 1 0 8 1 21

12 CZE19960606  KOVÁŘ Jan                 Whirlpool-Author cycling team 12418 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

13 CZE19940222  DOLEŽEL Radovan             SKC Tufo Prostějov            9614 EMU23 8 9 0 0 1 0 18

14 CZE19930317  SISR František           TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             15973 EMA23 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

15 CZE19951016  BROKEŠ Rostislav           TEAM FORMAN CINELLI           12252 EMU23 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

16 CZE19930823  CHLUPÁČ Dominik             TJ FAVORIT BRNO               6587 EMU23 0 0 0 5 5 0 10

17 CZE19941115  KOPECKÝ Pavel               TJ LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN          3698 EMU23 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

18 CZE19940803  KALOJÍROS Tomáš               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 13230 EMA23 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

19 CZE19930403  RUGOVAC Denis               TEAM DUKLA  PRAHA             8279 EMA23 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

20 CZE19940409  URBÁŠEK Jan                 EX 23 SARONI factory team     10724 EMU23 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

21 CZE19951111  PAPULA Lukáš               EX 23 SARONI factory team     19440 EMU23 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

22 CZE19971201 CHYTIL Daniel SKC Tufo Prostějov 13150 JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

23 CZE19950830  FIALA Petr                AC SPARTA PRAHA               18099 EMU23 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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1 CZE19960127  ŠIPOŠ  Marek               SKC Tufo Prostějov            17984 EMU23 0 8 0 0 13 5 26

2 CZE19960501 TOMAN Vojtěch EX 23 SARONI factory team 9096 EMU23 0 0 0 0 9 14 23

3 CZE19960924  CAMRDA Pavel               Whirlpool-Author cycling team 8509 EMU23 0 0 0 0 18 4 22

4 CZE19960606  KOVÁŘ Jan                 Whirlpool-Author cycling team 12418 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

5 CZE19971201 CHYTIL Daniel SKC Tufo Prostějov 13150 JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 CZE19960618  PETRUŠ Jiří                PUSKINAK.CZ                   12841 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CZE19960703  ŠÍREK Adrian              KC KOOPERATIVA SG JABLONEC n.N 12955 EMU23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 CZE19960630 LEHKÝ Roman AWT - GreenWay                9859 U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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